2024 WCC Game Schedule - Final

GAME # DAY
1 Thurs
2 Thurs
3 Thurs
4 Thurs
5 Thurs
6 Fri
7 Fri
8 Fri
9 Fri
10 Fri
11 Fri
12 Fri
13 Fri
14 Fri
15 Fri
16 Fri
17 Fri
18 Fri
19 Fri
20 Fri
21 Fri
22 Fri
23 Fri
24 Fri
25 Fri
26 Fri
27 Fri
28 Fri
29 Fri
30 Fri
31 Fri
32 Fri
33 Fri
34 Fri
35 Fri
36 Fri
37 Fri
38 Fri
39 Fri
40 Fri
41 Fri
42 Fri
43 Fri
a4 Fri
45 Fri
46 Fri
47 Fri
48 Fri
49 Fri
50 Fri
51 Fri
52 Fri
53 Fri
54 Fri
55 Fri

TIME

6:15pm
6:30pm
6:15pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
8:15am
8:15am
8:15am
8:45am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
10:45am
10:45am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
4:30pm

RINK

Coliseum

Forum

George Preston
Forum

POCO Rec Center

Garage
Coliseum
Forum
Stadium Minoru
Igloo
Gardens
Garage
Coliseum
Forum
Stadium Minoru
Pond

Igloo
Gardens
Forum
Garage
Coliseum
Pond

Igloo
Gardens
Forum
Garage
Coliseum
Pond

Igloo
Gardens
Garage
Coliseum
Forum
Stadium Minoru
Pond

Igloo
Gardens
Forum
Garage
Coliseum
Stadium Minoru
Silver Minoru
Pond

Igloo
Gardens
Forum
Garage
Coliseum
Pond

Igloo
Gardens
Garage
Coliseum
Forum

Igloo

DIVISION
MASTERS
MASTERS
OPEN APOOL1
OPEN APOOL 2
OPEN B POOL 2

Ul4 POOL1
Ul4 POOL1
U14 POOL 2
U14 POOL 2
u1o0

u1o0

u1o0

u1o0

U19 Zone

U19 Zone

U16 Zone

U16 Zone

U12 BLUE 2
U12 RED

Ul6 POOL 1
Ul6 POOL 1
Ul6 POOL 2
Ul6 POOL 2
Ul4 POOL1
Ul4 POOL1
U14 POOL 2
U14 POOL 2
u1o0

u1o0

u1o0

u1o0

U12 RED

U19 Zone

U19 Zone

U19 CLUB POOL 1
U12 BLUE 1
U19 CLUB POOL 1
U12 BLUE 1
U16 Zone

U16 Zone

U19 CLUB POOL 2
U19 CLUB POOL 2
Ul6 POOL 1
Ul6 POOL 1
Ul6 POOL 2
U12 BLUE 2
U14 POOL 2
U14 POOL 2
u1o0

Ul6 POOL 2
OPEN B POOL 1
OPEN B POOL 1
Ul4 POOL1
Ul4 POOL1
OPEN B POOL 2

HOME

BNWRA Early Birds
NWVRA Thunder Turtles
DRA Open A

VRA Beavers

PCRMRA Open B

VRA Ice Capps

FVRA Flames

CVRA Ice Crushers
CMRA Bears

VRA Narskies
Vic/CVRA/CRA Team Triforce
CMRA Bears

RRA Wolves B

Zone 8

Zone 4 En4cCers

Zone 8 Northern Lights
Airdrie Sting

CRA Champions

VRA Bacon

DRA Fireballs

BNWRA Sting

TRA Turbulence

VRA Grizzlies

RRA Rush

TRA Kermodes

DRA Phantoms
SWRRA Hawks

DRA Asteriods

RRA Wolves A

BNWRA Panda-monium
FVRA Porcupines
GVRA Black Widows
Zone 3 Storm

Zone 2
BNWRA/NWVRA Stingrays
CVRA Sea Wolves
SWRRA/FVRA Hawks
SWRRA Hawks

Zone 1.3 Tornadoes
Zone 4 En4cCers

PGRA Royals

WRA Bad News Bears
SRA Diamondbacks
Lacombe Edge
NWVRA Lightning
NWVRA Storm
NWVRA Thunder
GVRA U14C

VRA Narskies

SWRRA Hawks
BNWRA Golden Lightning
KRA Open Bees
BNWRA Blackouts

CRA Fury

GVic Open B

Sheet1

AWAY

SWRRA Shooters
FVRA GeriHatTricks
FVRA Ringojettes
RRA Open A

CRA Open B

TRA Kermodes
BNWRA Blackouts

DRA Phantoms
NWVRA Thunder

RRA Wolves A

NWVRA Snow Leopards
FVRA Porcupines
BNWRA Panda-monium
Zone 3 Storm

Zone 5 Rush

SCRA Spark

Zone 4 En4Cers

DRA Dementors

RRA Rockstars
Lacombe Edge
RRA/CVRA Blue CROX
NWVRA Lightning

CRA Crocodiles

FVRA Flames

CRA Fury

GVRA U14C

CMRA Bears
Vic/CVRA/CRA Team Triforce
NWVRA Snow Leopards
CMRA Bears

RRA Wolves B

VRA Wasabi

Zone 5 Rush

Zone 4 En4Cers
TRA/CVRA Terrmox
DRA Blades

Pembina Pursuit

RRA Rebels

Zone 8 Northern Lights
Zone 2 Riptide

Airdrie Storm
VRA/DRA/RRA Velocity
BNWRA Sting
RRA/CVRA Blue CROX
CRA Crocodiles
BNWRA Wizards
SWRRA Hawks

CVRA Ice Crushers
DRA Asteroids

VRA Grizzlies
Edmonton Hornets
FVRA Open B

RRA Rush

VRA Ice Capps

WRA Heat
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

4:45pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:15pm
9:30pm
9:45pm

7:00am
7:00am
7:15am
7:15am
7:30am
7:30am
8:00am
8:15am
8:15am
8:30am
8:30am
8:45am
8:45am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
9:45am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:00am
11:15am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

Gardens
Garage

Forum

Trout Lake

Pond

Igloo

Gardens
Coliseum
Forum

Garage

Trout Lake
Stadium Minoru
Pond

Igloo

Gardens
Garage

Forum

Stadium Minoru
Igloo

Pond

Gardens

Forum

Stadium Minoru
Pond

Gardens

Igloo
Gardens
Garage
Pond
Coliseum
Forum
Tilbury
Igloo
Gardens
Pond
Garage
Coliseum
Forum
Tilbury
Igloo
Garage
Pond
Coliseum
Forum
Tilbury
Igloo
Garage
Pond
Coliseum
Forum
Igloo
Garage
Pond
Gardens
Coliseum
Forum

U19 Zone
OPEN APOOL1
OPEN A POOL 2
U16 Zone
MASTERS
U16 Zone
MASTERS
FUN 1/2
FAMILY FUN
U19 CLUB XO
U19 CLUB XO
U19 CLUB XO
Ul6 POOL 1
U19 CLUB XO
Ul6 POOL 2
OPEN B XO
OPEN B XO
OPEN B XO
OPEN A XO
OPEN A XO
OPEN A XO
OPEN A XO
OPEN B XO
MASTERS
MASTERS

U19 CLUB POOL 1
U19 CLUB POOL 1
U19 CLUB POOL 2
U19 CLUB POOL 2
U16 Zone

U16 Zone

Ul6 POOL 1

Ul6 POOL 1

Ul6 POOL 2

U12 BLUE 1

Ul6 POOL 2

Ul4 POOL1

Ul4 POOL1

U14 POOL 2

U14 POOL 2

u1o0

u1o0

u1o0

U19 Zone

U12 BLUE 1
MASTERS
MASTERS

OPEN APOOL1
OPEN APOOL1
U19 CLUB POOL 1
U16 Zone

U16 Zone

U19 CLUB POOL 1
U19 CLUB POOL 2
Ul6 POOL 1

Ul6 POOL 2

Zone 8

GVRA Open A

KRA Open A

SCRA Spark

SWRRA Shooters
Zone 2 Riptide
PCRMRA Mid Ice Crisis

SKILLS

TRA/CVRA Terrmox
SWRRA/FVRA Hawks
DRA/RRA/VRA Velocity
DRA Fireballs

Airdrie Storm

TRA Turbulence

CRA Open B

WRA Heat

KRA Open Bees
FVRA Ringojettes
GVRA Open A

PGRA Rush

RRA Open A
Edmonton Hornets
FVRA GeriHatTricks
CVRA Cougars

Pembina Pursuit
BNWRA/NWVRA Stingrays
PGRA Royals

Airdrie Storm

Zone 4 En4cCers

Zone 8 Northern Lights
RRA/CVRA Blue CROX
SRA Diamondbacks
SWRRA Hawks
SWRRA Hawks

CRA Crocodiles

RRA Rush

CRA Fury

SWRRA Hawks

GVRA U14C

CMRA Bears

BNWRA Panda-monium
DRA Asteroids

Zone 3 Storm

DRA Blades

PCRMRA Mid Ice Crisis
CVRA Cougars

GVic Open A

DRA Open A
TRA/CVRA Terrmox
SCRA Spark

Airdrie Sting

Pembina Pursuit

WRA Bad News Bears
Lacombe Edge
NWVRA Lightning

Sheet1

Zone 2

GVic Open A

PGRA Rush

Zone 1.3 Tornadoes
CVRA Cougars

Airdrie Sting

NWVRA Thunder Turtles

RING TOSS

PGRA Royals

WRA Bad News Bears
Pembina Pursuit

SRA Diamondbacks
BNWRA/NWVRA Stingrays
SWRRA Hawks

BNWRA Golden Lightning
FVRA Open B

GVic Open B

KRA Open A

VRA Beavers

DRA Open A

GVic Open A

PCRMRA Open B
PCRMRA Mid Ice Crisis
BNWRA Early Birds

TRA/CVRA Terrmox
SWRRA/FVRA Hawks
DRA/RRA/VRA Velocity
WRA Bad News Bears
Zone 1.3 Tornadoes
Zone 2 Riptide

DRA Fireballs

Lacombe Edge
NWVRA Lightning
CVRA Sea Wolves

TRA Turbulence

TRA Kermodes

FVRA Flames

DRA Phantoms

CMRA Bears

RRA Wolves B

FVRA Porcupines

RRA Wolves A

Zone 4 En4Cers

RRA Rebels

SWRRA Shooters
NWVRA Thunder Turtles
FVRA Ringojettes
GVRA Open A
SWRRA/FVRA Hawks
Zone 4 En4Cers

Zone 8 Northern Lights
BNWRA/NWVRA Stingrays
PGRA Royals

BNWRA Sting

VRA Grizzlies
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110 Sat 1:15pm  Igloo
111 Sat 1:30pm  Garage
112 Sat 1:30pm  Pond
113 Sat 1:30pm  Gardens
114 Sat 1:45pm  Coliseum
115 Sat 1:45pm Forum
116 Sat 2:30pm  Igloo
117 Sat 2:45pm  Pond
118 Sat 2:45pm  Gardens
119 Sat 2:45pm  Garage
120 Sat 3:00pm Forum
121 Sat 3:00pm  Coliseum
122 Sat 3:45pm  Igloo
123 Sat 4:00pm  Gardens
124 Sat 4:00pm  Garage
125 Sat 4:00om  Pond
126 Sat 4:15pm  Coliseum
127 Sat 4:15pm Forum
128 Sat 5:00pm Igloo
129 Sat 5:15pm  Pond
130 Sat 5:15pm  Garage
131 Sat 5:15pm  Gardens
132 Sat 5:30pm  Coliseum
133 Sat 5:30pm Forum
134 Sat 5:45pm  North Delta Rec
135 Sat 6:15pm  Igloo
136 Sat 6:30pm  Garage
137 Sat 6:30pm  Pond
138 Sat 6:30pm  Gardens
139 Sat 6:45pm  Coliseum
140 Sat 6:45pm Forum
141 Sat 7:30pm lIgloo
142 Sat 7:45pm  Gardens
143 Sat 7:45pm  Pond
144 Sat 7:45pm  Garage
145 Sat 8:00pm Forum
146 Sat 8:00pm  Coliseum
147 Sat 8:45pm  Igloo
148 Sat 9:00pm  Garage
149 Sat 9:00pm  Pond
150 Sat 9:00pm  Gardens
151 Sat 9:15pm  Coliseum
152 Sat 9:15pm Forum
153 Sun 7:15am Garage
154 Sun 7:45am Pond
155 Sun 8:00am Forum
156 Sun 8:00am Igloo
157 Sun 8:00am  Coliseum
158 Sun 8:30am Garage
159 Sun 9:00am Pond
Sun 9:30am Forum
161 Sun 9:30am Igloo
162 Sun 9:30am  Coliseum
160 Sun 10:00am Garage
163 Sun 10:00am  Gardens
164 Sun 10:15am  Pond

Ul4 POOL1
Ul4 POOL1
U14 POOL 2
U14 POOL 2
U19 Zone

U19 Zone
OPEN B POOL 1
OPEN A POOL 2
OPEN A POOL 2
OPEN B POOL 1
OPEN B POOL 2

U19 CLUB POOL 2

OPEN B POOL 2
MASTERS

U12 RED

U12 RED

U12 BLUE 2
Ul6 POOL 1
Ul6 POOL 1
MASTERS

u1o0

u1o0

Ul4 POOL1
Ul4 POOL1
Ul6 POOL 2
U14 POOL 2
U12 BLUE 2
U14 POOL 2
U16 Zone
OPEN APOOL1
OPEN APOOL1
U16 Zone
OPEN B POOL 1
Ul6 POOL 2
U19 Zone
OPEN A POOL 2
U19 Zone
OPEN A POOL 2
OPEN B POOL 2
OPEN B POOL 2
OPEN B POOL 1
MASTERS
MASTERS

U12 RED

U12 RED

U19 CLUB SEMI
U16 CLUB SEMI
U16 CLUB SEMI
U19 CLUB SEMI
U12 BLUE 1
FUN 1/2

OPEN A SEMI
OPEN A SEMI
U12 BLUE 1
U16 ZONE SEMI
U12 BLUE 2

TRA Kermodes

FVRA Flames

DRA Phantoms

CMRA Bears

Zone 4 En4cCers

Zone 5 Rush

FVRA Open B

KRA Open A

PGRA Rush

BNWRA Golden Lightning
PCRMRA Open B
DRA/RRA/VRA Velocity
CRA Open B

FVRA GeriHatTricks
VRA Bacon

VRA Wasabi

NWVRA Storm
BNWRA Sting
RRA/CVRA Blue CROX
BNWRA Early Birds
NWVRA Snow Leopards
GVic/CVRA/CRA Team Triforce
BNWRA Blackouts

VRA Ice Capps

CRA Crocodiles
NWVRA Thunder

DRA Dementors

CVRA Ice Crushers
Zone 1.3 Tornadoes
FVRA Ringojettes

GVic Open A

Zone 2 Riptide

FVRA Open B

VRA Grizzlies

Zone 5 Rush

VRA Beavers

Zone 2

RRA Open A

GVic Open B

WRA Heat

Edmonton Hornets
SWRRA Shooters
NWVRA Thunder Turtles

RRA Rockstars
VRA Wasabi
1ST POOL 2
1STPOOL 1
1ST POOL 2
1STPOOL 1
DRA Blades

1STPOOL 1
1ST POOL 2
RRA Rebels
2ND PLACE
BNWRA Wizards

Sheet1

BNWRA Blackouts
VRA Ice Capps
NWVRA Thunder
CVRA Ice Crushers
Zone 8

Zone 2

Edmonton Hornets
RRA Open A

VRA Beavers

KRA Open Bees
WRA Heat

Airdrie Storm

GVic Open B

CVRA Cougars
GVRA Black Widows
RRA Rockstars

CRA Champions
DRA Fireballs

SRA Diamondbacks
PCRMRA Mid Ice Crisis
VRA Narskies

RRA Wolves A

CRA Fury

RRA Rush

SWRRA Hawks
GVRA U14C
BNWRA Wizards
SWRRA Hawks
Airdrie Sting

GVRA Open A

DRA Open A

SCRA Spark
BNWRA Golden Lightning
TRA Turbulence
Zone 8

KRA Open A

Zone 3 Storm
PGRA Rush
PCRMRA Open B
CRA Open B

KRA Open Bees
FVRA GeriHatTricks
BNWRA Early Birds

GVRA Black Widows
VRA Bacon

2ND POOL 1

2ND POOL 2

2ND POOL 1

2ND POOL 2
SWRRA HAWKS

2ND POOL 2

2ND POOL 1
CVRA Sea Wolves
3RD PLACE

CRA Champions
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165 Sun 10:45am  Forum
166 Sun 11:00am Igloo
167 Sun 11:00am  Coliseum
168 Sun 11:30am Garage
169 Sun 11:30am  Pond
170 Sun 11:30am  Gardens
171 Sun 12:00pm  Forum
172 Sun 12:30pm Coliseum
173 Sun 12:30pm Igloo
174 Sun 12:45pm Gardens
175 Sun 1:00pm  Garage
176 Sun 1:00pm  Pond
177 Sun 1:30pm Forum
178 Sun 2:00pm  Gardens
179 Sun 2:00pm  Coliseum
180 Sun 2:15pm  Ladner
181 Sun 2:30pm  Pond
182 Sun 2:30pm  Garage
183 Sun 3:00pm Forum
184 Sun 3:15pm  Gardens
185 Sun 3:30pm  Ladner
186 Sun 3:30pm  Coliseum
187 Sun 3:45pm  Igloo
188 Sun 4:00pm  Garage
189 Sun 4:00om  Pond
190 Sun 4:30pm Forum
191 Sun 4:45pm  Ladner
192 Sun 5:00pm  Coliseum

u1o0

U19 ZONE SEMI
U16 Zone SEMI
OPEN B SEMI
OPEN B SEMI
U12 BLUE 2
U14 CLUB SEMI
U14 CLUB SEMI
U12 RED FINAL
MASTERS SEMI
MASTERS SEMI
U19 CLUB FINAL
U16 CLUB FINAL
u1o0

OPEN A FINAL
u1o0

U12 RED FINAL
u1o0

U19 Zone FINAL
u1o0

U12 BLUE FINAL
U16 Zone FINAL
U12 BLUE FINAL
OPEN B FINAL
U12 BLUE FINAL
U14 CLUB FINAL
U12 BLUE FINAL
MASTERS FINAL

RRA Wolves B

2ND PLACE

1ST PLACE

1STPOOL 1

1ST POOL 2

DRA Dementors
1STPOOL 1

1ST POOL 2

3RD PLACE

1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

WINNER OF GAME 155
WINNER OF GAME 156
FVRA Porcupines
WINNER OF GAME 161
RRA Wolves B

1ST PLACE

NWVRA Snow Leopards
1ST PLACE TEAM

RRA Wolves A

4TH PLACE BLUE 1
WINNER OF GAME 163
1ST PLACE BLUE 1
WINNER OF GAME 168
2ND PLACE BLUE 1
WINNER OF GAME 171
3RD PLACE BLUE 1
WINNER OF GAME 174

Sheet1

Vic/CVRA/CRA Team Triforce
3RD PLACE

4TH PLACE

2ND POOL 2

2ND POOL 1

NWVRA Storm

2ND POOL 2

2ND POOL 1

4TH PLACE

4TH PLACE

3RD PLACE

WINNER OF GAME 158
WINNER OF GAME 157
VRA Narskies

WINNER OF GAME 162
DRA Asteroids

2ND PLACE

BNWRA Panda-monium
WINNER OF GAME 166
CMRA Bears

4TH PLACE BLUE 2
WINNER OF GAME 167
1ST PLACE BLUE 2
WINNER OF GAME 169
2ND PLACE BLUE 2
WINNER OF GAME 172
3RD PLACE BLUE 2
WINNER OF GAME 175



